Flore

Randy Davidson, inf
Carlos Rodriquez, inf
Guillermo Bonilla, inf
Jim Busby, of

Mike Kelley, p

Woody Woodward, Coach
Windle Higginbotham, inf
Curt Kole, of

Mitch Moyer, p

Richard Steed, inf

Mike Martin, coach

Larry Rothschild, p
Larry Jones, p

Mike Easom, coach

Bob Mavyer, p
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16 Craig Eaton, p

17 Bob Kellogg, of
18 Wayne Mears, ¢

19 Brooks Carey, p-of
20 Ben Curry, inf

21 Carlos Lezcano, of
22 Steve Tebbetts, of
23 Rick McGlone, ¢
24 Mike McLeod, p
25 Terry Kennedy, ¢
26 John Nicholas, p
27 Dan Owen, p

28 Danny O'Brien, p
29 Jim Foxwell, inf
30 Bill Daniel, inf

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL

Jesse Campbell, c
Carlos Pascual, if
Mike Sticklei, ©»
Eddie Rodricuez, of
T.J. Leech, of
Juan Diaz, of

Mike Sanz, if

Rick Fuentes, if
Bill Curry, p
George Carr, p
Mike May, p

Nelson Rodricuez, if
Ralph Alvarez, p
Jim Pacheco, if
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
31
32

Mark May, p

Fred Cosper, of

Joe Sneed, of

Arturo Bello, p

Mark Plyler, p

Bob Reitter, ¢

Tom Wonderling, Coach
Gerry Hunsicker, coach
Rowland George, p
Terry Willis, p
Terry Railing, of
Wayne Norfleet, coach
Jim Horvath, if

Name The (art Contest

Name for pitcher's cart

Name

Address

Phone No.

Give to one of _Leminole Bat Girls. Prizes to be
announced at a later date.

Deadline: April 2

FLORIDA STATE

SASEBALL
1975

FLORIDA STATE
VS.
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL

Saturday, March 15 2:00 PM
Sunday, March 16 2:00 PM
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WP—0'Brien. Carr. HBP—Tebbells
(Alvarez) U—Shaw, Mauck,

T—213 A—1,18).



